	AUDIENCES D’INTRODUCTION chambres 1 (septembre à décembre 2022)

	NAMUR
	
	DINANT

	Date des audiences
	Chambres
	
	Date des audiences
	Chambres

	08/09
	1D
	
	12/09
	1A

	14/09
	1F
	
	21/09
	1B

	16/09
	1E
	
	29/09
	1C

	20/09
	1C
	
	10/10
	1A

	26/09
	1A
	
	19/10
	1B

	03/10
	1B
	
	27/10
	1C

	13/10
	1D
	
	14/11
	1A

	14/10
	1E
	
	16/11
	1B

	24/10
	1A
	
	24/11
	1C

	02/11
	1F
	
	08/12
	1C

	07/11
	1B
	
	12/12
	1A

	15/11
	1C
	
	21/12
	1B

	24/11
	1D
	
	
	

	02/12
	1E
	
	
	

	06/12
	1C
	
	
	

	12/12
	1A
	
	
	

	14/12
	1F
	
	
	

	19/12
	1B
	
	
	




	
